
2023042 Gauteng East Mini 1
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA101008

TSA101379

GC

Winelands

[1] Diana HENDRIK

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON 6-4, 6-2

3

4

TSA091892

TSA092259

GC

GN

Marga HOLTZHAUSEN

Karabo MASHELE 6-4, 6-1

5

6

TSA101039

TSA091425

NWP

MPUM

[3] Kaylin KROON

Angel Sinethemba MAKHUBEDUWalkover

7

8

TSA101977

TSA101728

GC

NWP

Annabelle VAN DER MERWE

Rhiley BRINK 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA101550

TSA092638

GN

GN

Rene TRUTER

Kaylen HAMMAN 6-0, 6-4

11

12

TSA091708

TSA111324

GN

EP

Caroline LAUBSCHER

[4] Liyabukwa MAGIGABA 6-3, 6-1

13

14

TSA101291

TSA092102

GE

GN

Janique BEESLAAR

Keotshepile NTLATLENG Walkover

15

16

TSA111365

TSA101436

GE

GC

Nkazimulo SIGASA

[2] Nikilitha  NDUNGANE 6-0, 6-2

[1] Diana HENDRIK

Marga HOLTZHAUSEN

6-2, 6-2

[3] Kaylin KROON

Annabelle VAN DER MERWE

6-3, 6-1

Kaylen HAMMAN

[4] Liyabukwa MAGIGABA

6-2, 6-0

Keotshepile NTLATLENG 

[2] Nikilitha  NDUNGANE 

6-1, 1-6, 11-9

[1] Diana HENDRIK

[3] Kaylin KROON

6-1, 6-1

Kaylen HAMMAN

[2] Nikilitha  NDUNGANE 

6-2, 6-1

[1] Diana HENDRIK

[2] Nikilitha  NDUNGANE 

6-2, 6-2

[1] Diana HENDRIK

[3] Kaylin KROON

Kaylen HAMMAN 6-4, 6-1

Position 3-4

Kaylen HAMMAN

Marga HOLTZHAUSEN

Annabelle VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 7-6(7)

[4] Liyabukwa MAGIGABA

Keotshepile NTLATLENG 6-1, 6-1

Annabelle VAN DER MERWE

Keotshepile NTLATLENG 

6-3, 6-4

Position 5-8

Keotshepile NTLATLENG 

Marga HOLTZHAUSEN

[4] Liyabukwa MAGIGABA 6-7, 6-1, 10-6

Position 7-8

Marga HOLTZHAUSEN



Tatum MAC NAUGHTON

Karabo MASHELE 6-1, 6-3

E2

BYE

Rhiley BRINK

Rene TRUTER

Caroline LAUBSCHER 7-6, 6-2

E4

BYE

Nkazimulo SIGASA

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON

Rhiley BRINK

6-0, 6-0

Rene TRUTER

Nkazimulo SIGASA

6-2, 6-3

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON

Nkazimulo SIGASA

6-2, 7-6

Position 9-16

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON

Rhiley BRINK

Rene TRUTER 6-2, 6-1

Position 11-12

Rene TRUTER

G1

Karabo MASHELE

BYE

G2

Caroline LAUBSCHER

BYE

Karabo MASHELE

Caroline LAUBSCHER

6-4, 6-2

Position 13-16

Karabo MASHELE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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